Comfort
Without
Compromise
3M™ SecureFit™ X5000 Safety
Helmet is designed for comfort and
protection for those ready to raise
their standard of head protection
A Safety

7100175568 X5012VX-ANSI Black 4/cs
7100175569 X5014VX-ANSI Hi-Viz Green 4/cs
Ordering Information
SAP I.D. Product I.D. Description BU/UOM
3M™ Scotchlite™ Reflective Material
7100175590 X5-REFKIT 3M™ Scotchlite™ REFLECTIVE STRIPE KIT 10/cs
3M™ Faceshield and Visor Adapters (Compatible with 3M™ SecureFit™ Safety Helmet)
7100179142 U5B 3M™ U5B-ANSI Faceshield Holders for SecureFit™
Safety Helmet(Connects to P3EV/2-10P Adapter)
10/cs
7000103847 P3EV/2-10P 3M™ Peltor Hard Hat Adapter for Visors,
Face Protection
10/cs
SAP I.D. Product I.D. Material Tint Coating BU/UOM
3M™ Short Visor for SecureFit™ X5000 Safety Helmet (Connects to P3EV/2-10P Adapter)
7100176969 X5-SV01 Polycarbonate Clear AF/AS 10/cs
7100176970 X5-SV02 Polycarbonate Grey AF/AS 10/cs
7100176971 X5-SV03 Polycarbonate Amber AF/AS 10/cs
SAP I.D. Product I.D. Product
Number
Material Shade Coating Radient Heat
Resistance
BU/UOM
3M™ W-Series Faceshields
7000002339 82701-00000 WP96 Polycabonate Clear 10/cs
7000052753 82600-00000 WCP96 Polycabonate Clear AF/AS 10/cs
7000127232 8252-00000 WP96B Polycabonate Medium Green 10/cs
7000002340 82702-00000 WP96C Polycabonate Dark Green 10/cs
7000127240 82705-10000 WP96IR3 Polycabonate IR Shade 3 10/cs
7000127241 82706-10000 WP96IR5 Polycabonate IR Shade 5 10/cs
7000052705 82504-00000 WP96AL Polycabonate Clear Aluminum ● 10/cs
7000052706 82518-00000 WP96BAL Polycabonate Medium Green Aluminum ● 10/cs
7000127169 82509-00000 WP96CAL Polycabonate Dark Green Aluminum ● 10/cs
7000127238 82602-00000 WCP96G Polycabonate Clear Gold ● 10/cs
7000144939 82603-00000 WCP96BG Polycabonate Medium Green Gold ● 10/cs
7000127239 82604-00000 WCP96CG Polycabonate Dark Green Gold ● 10/cs
7000127168 82506-00000 W96M Metal Mesh 10/cs
7000127231 82511-00000 W96MW Metal Mesh 10/cs
Ordering Information (continued)
SAP I.D. Product I.D. Description BU/UOM
3M™ Chin Straps for 3M™ SecureFit™ Safety Helmet X5000
7100175589 X5-P4PTCS2 3M™ Premium 4-Point Chin Strap with Magnectic Buckle and Selector 10/cs
7100207541 X5-P4PTCS1 3M™ Premium 4-Point Chin Strap with Magnectic Buckle 10/cs
7100175587 X5-S4PTCS2 3M™ Standard 4-Point Chin Strap with Buckle and Selector 10/cs
7100207831 X5-S4PTCS1 3M™ Standard 4-Point Chin Strap with Buckle 10/cs
SAP I.D. Product I.D. Description BU/UOM
3M™ Replacement Accessories for 3M™ SecureFit™ Safety Helmet X5000
7100180680 X5-SWBD01 3M™ X5-BWPD01 Black/Grey Replacement Sweat Band for SecureFit™ Safety Helmet 10/cs
7100180703 X5-6PTSUS 3M™ X5-6PTSUS Replacement 6-Point Suspension for SecureFit™ Safety Helmet X5000 10/cs
SAP I.D. Product I.D. Tint Coating BU/UOM
3M™ Integrated Protective Eyewear
7100101916 V901AF Clear AF/AS 20/cs